Prima Evadare 2019
Company Results

1.
Bib
41
38
192
275
495

2.
Bib
45
76
103
197
450

3.
Bib
157
360
142
129
359

Bib
300
1066
254
974
1234

5.
Bib
407
357
938
945
949

6.
Bib
675
1428
1489
1427
1432

7.
Bib
1509
641
768
1510
874

Renault

Name

POP Andrei Cristian
Marin Marian

Musat Liviu

Talaba Catalin Victor
Ionita Ioana

Vodafone

Name

Bostan Daniel
Nisipeanu Serban
Zagan Bogdan
Neacsu Valentin
Gal Diana

Ericsson

Name

Gabriel Vladau

Cretu Adrian

Roman Nelu

Tecu Valentin

Grigore Simona - Iuliana

Omv Petrom

Name

Netcu Catalin
Nistor Nicolae
Bejenaru Florin
Tudoran Mirel
Loloiu Luiza

Arcadis

Name

Grigorescu Dragos George
Panica Cristi

Rusu Bogdan

Harjoi Oana Maria
Ciobanu Stefana-Madalina

Karcher Romania

Name

DjCage Alexandra
Busica Razvan
Cojocaru Iulian
Zaman Emilian
Costache Cristian

daune.expert

Name

Vulturu Razvan
PIRJOL SORIN
Mustatea Radu
Tanjala Alexandra
ION Marius Catalin

Gender

M=

Gender

M=

Gender

M=

Gender

M=

Gender

T

Gender

E=E=Em

Gender

==X

Finish
1:49:18.00
1:52:54.70
2:09:19.90
2:11:20.50
3:11:06.65

Finish
1:46:05.65
2:11:15.10
2:11:59.25
2:16:22.35
3:26:15.65

Finish
2:14:04.35
2:14:04.95
2:16:56.40
2:19:20.10
3:05:49.80

Finish
2:32:45.30
2:55:06.90
3:03:20.90
3:27:04.85
3:52:51.65

Finish
2:44:41.20
3:01:20.80
4:03:10.60
4:15:49.20
4:46:53.80

Finish
3:45:55.95
4:34:54.70
4:44:54.95
5:00:39.40
5:10:01.60

Finish
3:27:59.00
4:05:22.35
5:14:57.30
6:08:19.25
6:08:22.65

Timing and Ranking Services By Evochip Timing Team 2019.05.23. 7:58:13

AVG Time:

AVG Speed
30.2 km/h
29.2 km/h
25.5 km/h
25.1 km/h
17.3 km/h

AVG Time:

AVG Speed
31.1 km/h
25.1 km/h
25.0 km/h
24.2 km/h
16.0 km/h

AVG Time:

AVG Speed
24.6 km/h
24.6 km/h
24.1 km/h
23.7 km/h
17.8 km/h

AVG Time:

AVG Speed
21.6 km/h
18.8 km/h
18.0 km/h
15.9 km/h
14.2 km/h

AVG Time:

AVG Speed
20.0 km/h
18.2 km/h
13.6 km/h
12.9 km/h
11.5 km/h

AVG Time:

AVG Speed
14.6 km/h
12.0 km/h
11.6 km/h
11.0 km/h
10.6 km/h

AVG Time:

AVG Speed
15.9 km/h
13.5 km/h
10.5 km/h
9.0 km/h
9.0 km/h

2:14:48

2:22:24

2:26:04

3:10:14

3:46:24

4:39:18

5:01:01
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8.
Bib
1294
1291
1284
1290
1293

Valoris Center

Name

Simionescu Tudor-Alexandru
Postolache Crina

Andrei Marius

Dinescu Ali-Alexandru

Luis Miguel Angel Jimenez Pulido

Gender

X=XXX7X

Finish
4:39:13.75
5:55:21.10
6:13:40.75
6:19:17.60
7:15:12.80

Timing and Ranking Services By Evochip Timing Team 2019.05.23. 7:58:13

AVG Time:

AVG Speed
11.8 km/h
9.3 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.7 km/h
7.6 km/h

6:04:34

EV®cHiP

2



	Dia 1
	Dia 2

